
Surname First name Email address Group

Di Tria Julien julien.ditria@epfl.ch VR project 01

Keller Paul paul.keller@epfl.ch VR project 01

Rudsberg Joel joel.rudsberg@epfl.ch VR project 01

Borbely Ambroise ambroise.borbely@epfl.ch VR project 02

Marchand Mathieu mathieu.marchand@epfl.ch VR project 02

Tettoni Anne-Laure Olga anne-laure.tettoni@epfl.ch VR project 02

Bosc Baudouin Arnaud baudouin.bosc@epfl.ch VR project 03

Laborde Antoine Jean antoine.laborde@epfl.ch VR project 03

Pasquale Basile Franck basile.pasquale@epfl.ch VR project 03

Kis Anna Borbála anna.kis@epfl.ch VR project 04

Mauroux Océane oceane.mauroux@epfl.ch VR project 04

Legrand Caroline Marie Ascaroline.legrand@epfl.ch VR project 04

Liu Ziwei ziwei.liu@epfl.ch VR project 05

Milicevic Andrej andrej.milicevic@epfl.ch VR project 05

Serenko Irina irina.serenko@epfl.ch VR project 05

Delavy Florian Romain florian.delavy@epfl.ch VR project 06

Subramaniam Ani Anagha anagha.subramaniamani@epfl.ch VR project 06

Zhang Chi chi.zhang@epfl.ch VR project 06

Alpay Derin Arda derin.alpay@epfl.ch VR project 07

Guso Edin edin.guso@epfl.ch VR project 07

Heiniger Julia julia.heiniger@epfl.ch VR project 07

Bianchi Romain Bruno romain.bianchi@epfl.ch VR project 08

Profeta Machon Octavio Fabian octavio.profetamachon@epfl.ch VR project 08

Pujol Ludovic ludovic.pujol@epfl.ch VR project 08

Chhajer Kishlay kishlay.chhajer@epfl.ch VR project 09

Favre Julie Luna Chloé julie.favre@epfl.ch VR project 09

Khan Ahmad Jarrar ahmad.khan@epfl.ch VR project 09

Bustamante Martin-IbañLuis luis.bustamantemartin-ibanez@epfl.ch VR project 10

Cerezo García Daniel daniel.cerezogarcia@epfl.ch VR project 10

Zou Mengjie mengjie.zou@epfl.ch VR project 10

Ebensperger BuschmanTomás Eduardo tomas.ebenspergerbuschmann@epfl.ch VR project 11

Favre Alexis Nicolas Jeaalexis.favre@epfl.ch VR project 11

Mahmoud Fouad fouad.mahmoud@epfl.ch VR project 11

Fang Yiyuan yiyuan.fang@epfl.ch VR project 12

Shusterman Andrew Yuriy andrew.shusterman@epfl.ch VR project 12

Xiong Zhe zhe.xiong@epfl.ch VR project 12

Döner Berkay berkay.doner@epfl.ch VR project 13

Kurtay Elif elif.kurtay@epfl.ch VR project 13

Torrisi Giovanni giovanni.torrisi@epfl.ch VR project 13

Roger Antoine Jean antoine.roger@epfl.ch VR project 14

Rouveyrol Jean-Daniel jean-daniel.rouveyrol@epfl.ch VR project 14

Wengle Erik Alessandro erik.wengle@epfl.ch VR project 14

Har Jing Daryl jing.har@epfl.ch VR project 15

Kolic Andrija andrija.kolic@epfl.ch VR project 15

Wu Haoran haoran.wu@epfl.ch VR project 15

Li Xingchen xingchen.li@epfl.ch VR project 16

Yao Linying linying.yao@epfl.ch VR project 16

Zhou Naisong naisong.zhou@epfl.ch VR project 16



Mdidech Mehdi mehdi.mdidech@epfl.ch VR project 17

Zahra Karim Amr Abdelmkarim.zahra@epfl.ch VR project 17

Schuller Matthias Georgesmatthias.schuller@epfl.ch VR project 17

Boyer Antoine Jean Clauantoine.boyer@epfl.ch VR project 21

De Sepibus Lena Florence lena.desepibus@epfl.ch VR project 21

Therras Jade jade.therras@epfl.ch VR project 21


